Colors: Blue 287
 Green 375
Font: Trebuchet
Tel: (206) 574-0900
Fax: (206) 574-0912
E-mail: sales@dorado-intl.com
Visit: www.dorado-intl.com
998 Industry Drive

MODEL FREQ
(GHz) CONNECTOR FLANGE/
COAX
NOMINAL
GAIN(dBi)
VSWR
(MAX)
DIM.
A (mm)
DIM.
B (mm)
DIM.
C(mm)
GH1-18N 1.0-18.0 Coax Type N 6-10 2.50 250.0 244.0 158.0
GH1-12N 1.0-12.0 Coax Type N 8-12 2.50 245.0 193.0 148.0
GH-90-20 8.2-12.4 WR-90 UG135/U 20 1.20 157.0 140.0 104.0
GH-90-25 8.2-12.4 WR-90 UG135/U 25 1.20 552.0 249.0 184.8
GH-75-20 10.0-15.0 WR-75 UBR-120 20 1.20 130.0 117.0 87.0
GH-75-25 10.0-15.0 WR-75 UBR-120 25 1.20 460.0 208.0 154.0
GH-62-20 12.4-18.0 WR-62 UG 419/U 20 1.20 112.0 101.0 74.0
GH-62-25 12.4-18.0 WR-62 UG 419/U 25 1.20 394.3 178.0 132.0
GH-51-20 15.0-22.0 WR-51 UBR-180 20 1.20 TBD TBD TBD
GH-51-25 15.0-22.0 WR-51 UBR-180 25 1.20 TBD TBD TBD
GH-42-20 18.0-26.5 WR-42 UG 595/U 20 1.20 71.3 64.0 47.0
GH-42-25 18.0-26.5 WR-42 UG 595/U 25 1.20 251.0 114.0 84.0
GH-34-20 22.0-33.0 WR-34 UBR-260 20 1.20 60.2 54.0 40.0
GH-34-25 22.0-33.0 WR-34 UBR-260 25 1.20 212.0 96.0 71.1
GH-28-20 26.5-40.0 WR-28 UG 599/U 20 1.20 49.0 44.0 33.0
GH-28-25 26.5-40.0 WR-28 UG 599/U 25 1.20 173.0 77.9 57.7
GH-22-20 33.0-50.0 WR-22 UG 383/U 20 1.15 47.0 34.9 26.8
GH-22-25 33.0-50.0 WR-22 UG 383/U 25 1.20 143.0 61.0 47.0
GH-19-20 40.0-60.0 WR-19 UG383/U-M 20 1.15 43.8 30.3 22.8
GH-19-25 40.0-60.0 WR-19 UG383/U-M 25 1.20 123.9 51.5 39.2
GH-15-20 50.0-75.0 WR-15 UG 385/U 20 1.15 37.5 24.7 19.0
GH-15-25 50.0-75.0 WR-15 UG 385/U 25 1.25 102.4 42.0 32.0
GH-12-20 60.0-90.0 WR-12 UG 387/U 20 1.20 33.0 21.0 16.3
GH-12-25 60.0-90.0 WR-12 UG 387/U 25 1.20 82.5 33.3 25.0
GH-10-20 75.0-110.0 WR-10 UG 387/UM 20 1.15 31.0 17.3 13.4
GH-10-25 75.0-110.0 WR-10 UG 387/UM 25 1.20 64.4 28.8 21.9
Note: Other Gain Levels such as 10dBi; 18dBi; 23dBi and 30dBi are available on special order for
most frequency ranges.
Colors: Blue 287
 Green 375

Waveguide Type
(Waveguide Option)
WR-42
(WR-34)
WR-34
(WR-28)
WR-28
(WR-34)
WR-28
(WR-34)
WR-28
(WR-22)
WR-22
(WR-19)
Azimuth Beamwidth Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No.
30° SHC25-30* SHC26-30* SHC28-30* SHC31-30* SHC38-30* SHC42-30*
45° SHC25-45* SHC26-45* SHC28-45* SHC31-45* SHC38-45* SHC42-45*
60° SHC25-60* SHC26-60* SHC28-60* SHC31-60* SHC38-60* SHC42-60*
90° SHC25-90* SHC26-90* SHC28-90* SHC31-90* SHC38-90* SHC42-90*
Polarization: * Add “V” to Model No. For Vertical and “H” for Horizontal
Gain for 30° Beamwidth is 22 dBi	 (max 1.5 dB ripple over beamwidth)
Gain for 45° Beamwidth is 21 dBi	 (max 1.5 dB ripple over beamwidth)
Gain for 60° Beamwidth is 19.5 dBi	 (max 1.5 dB ripple over beamwidth)